

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 3859/2013

CHINNASAMI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TERRITORY MGR.(RETAIL SALE)B.P.C.L. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anandh Kannan N., AOR (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for hearing on 5th February, 2025.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)